
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Self-Service Luggage Cart Agreement Between the City of San José and Smarte
Carte, Inc.

Approve a Second Amendment to the Airport Self-Service Luggage Cart Agreement between the City of San

José and Smarte Carte, Inc., to extend the term for three years, from August 1, 2021 through July 31, 2024,

subject to the appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Airport)

File #: 21-024, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 5/31/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

